
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Digital Citizen Webinar 2020/21 

 

Tuesday 19th January:  03pm - 5pm 

 

Thursday 21st January : 03pm - 5pm 

 

 

 

Tuesday 26th January:  03pm - 5pm 

 

Thursday 28th January : 03pm - 5pm 

 

 

 

Tuesday 2nd February:  03pm - 5pm 

 

Thursday 4th February: 03pm - 5pm 

 

 

 

Tuesday 9th February:  03pm - 5pm 

 

Thursday 11th February: 03pm - 5pm 

 

 

 

Tuesday 16th February:  03pm - 5pm 

 

Thursday 18th February: 03pm - 5pm 

 

 


